
#4 Andre Broussard (LAF)

Derieck Verrett (SUL)

BYE

Aaron Caskey (AIR)
BYE

#6 Kenny Barnes (CEN)

BYE

Johnathan Wood (ACA)

#8 Paul Glorioso (HNV)

Corey Schiffer (FNT)

Lindsey Leaper (JE)

BYE

BYE

#5 Andrew Casadaban (BM)
BYE

BYE

BYE
#3 Michael Young (STP)

#5 Andrew Casadaban F;3:50

#2 David Staines (RUM)
BYE

Everette Folse (GK)
John Dantagnan (SHW)
BYE
#7 Luis Alexander (CAT)

William Thomson (MND)

BYE
Joseph LeBlanc (STA)

BYE

John Crowley (NSH)

BYE

BYE

#1 Phillip Mahne (JES)

#1 Phillip Mahne M;16-6

#1 P. Mahne M;10-0

#2 D. Staines D;13-12

#2 D. Staines M;13-5

#6 K. Barnes D;12-8

#4 A. Broussard M;14-2

#1 P. Mahne F;1:26

#1 P. Mahne F;0:34

C. Schiffer D;14-9

#5 A. Casadaban F;3:10

#4 A. Broussard T;16-0;3:34

#3 M. Young F;1:34

#6 K. Barnes F;1:22

#7 L. Alexander F;1:18

#2 D. Staines F;1:57
#2 D. Staines

A. Caskey

E. Folse T;21-3;5:59

#7 L. Alexander

#6 K. Barnes

W. Thomson

J. LeBlanc

#3 M. Young

#4 A. Broussard

D. Verrett

J. Crowley F;1:17

#5 A. Casadaban

#8 P. Glorioso

C. Schiffer

L. Leaper

#1 P. Mahne

BYE

BYE

John Dantagnan (SHW)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Johnathan Wood (ACA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Aaron Caskey (AIR)

BYE

Everette Folse (GK)

J. Wood

William Thomson (MND)

BYE

Joseph LeBlanc (STA)

BYE

Derieck Verrett (SUL)

BYE

John Crowley (NSH)

J. Dantagnan

#8 Paul Glorioso (HNV)

BYE

Lindsey Leaper (JE)
L. Leaper

#8 P. Glorioso F;1:59

J. Crowley

D. Verrett

J. LeBlanc

J. Wood F;2:54

A. Caskey

E. Folse

L. Leaper F;2:35

J. Crowley D;7-3

#7 Luis Alexander (CAT)

J. Wood M;11-2

Corey Schiffer (FNT)

A. Caskey F;1:41

#5 Andrew Casadaban (BM)

#5 A. Casadaban F;2:00

J. Wood D;13-6

#7 L. Alexander D;6-5

#3 M. Young T;17-2;1:26

#4 Andre Broussard (LAF)

#3 M. Young D;7-6

#5 A. Casadaban F;0:40

#6 Kenny Barnes (CEN)

#4 Andre Broussard T;16-0;3:04

#6 K. Barnes F;5:45

#4 A. Broussard T;18-1;3:30

#3 M. Young

#5 A. Casadaban
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112

111

110
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321

322

324

323

489

490

601

Third Place

Fifth Place
#3 Michael Young (STP)
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574

325
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328

327

436

435

434

433

491

492

545

546

573

Champion
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